MILFORD BOROUGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

New Year’s Day —-1/1/24 (Monday)
Martin Luther King Day —1/15/24 (Monday)
President’s Day — 2/19/24 (Monday)
Memorial Day — 5/27/24 (Monday)
Juneteenth — 6/19/24 (Wednesday)
Independence Day — 7/4/24 (Thursday)
Labor Day — 9/2/24 (Monday)
Columbus Day — 10/14/24 (Monday)
Veteran’s Day — 11/11/24 (Monday)
Thanksgiving Day and the day after 11/28/24 & 11/29/24 (Thurs — Fxi)
Christmas Eve Day — 12/24/24 (Tuesday)
Christmas Day — 12/25/24 (Wednesday)



